IV CORRIDA DO SINPRODF

Relatorio Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Num.

679
43
561
680
579
1184
666
456
702
481
987
664
785
520
7
529

607
463
358

1104
754

1130

1007

1166

461
678
758
674
104

Nome

JOSE ROBERTO PRIMO DE OLIVEIRA

ALESSANDRO MENDES DE MEDEIROS

HAROLDO FERREIRA DUTRA
JOSE SOARES RIBEIRO NETO
HERON DE SENA FILHO
SERGIO FARIAS RIBEIRO

JOSE BATISTA CASTANHEIRA DE MELO

FABIANO DA SILVA FERNANDES
JULIANO KLEBER DA SILVA

FERNANDO ANTONIO GOMES DA SILVA

MATEUS DE MORAIS ALCANTARA
JOSE ANTONIO DE JESUS SILVA
LUCAS RAFAEL PIRES DE SOUZA
GENILSON CARLOS DA CHAGAS
LOURIVAL CARLOS CUNHA JUNIOR
GILSON FERREIRA CRUZ

ADEMAR COIMBRA DE OLIVEIRA
ISMAEL LEONIDAS SOUZA DA SILVA
FABIO FERNANDES DE REZENDE
EDUARDO BERNARDES DA SILVA
RICARDO CARVALHO PINTO
LEONARDO BRUNO FERREIRA
RONALDO CESAR FREIRE SANCHES
MOHAMMAD MUSTAFA ALI

SAMUEL BATISTA VITOR

ADEALDO MARTINS MOURA

FABIO DE ASSIS GASPAR

JOSE ROBERTO FERREIRA DA SILVA
LEONARDO ROCHA LOPES

JOSE GEOVANO DE ARAUJO
ANDERSON GONCALVES VELLOSO
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ldd.

52
44
46
52
54
56
41
48
44
46
37
41
25
39
39
52
58
45
42
45
53
33
30
43
48
54
33
45
38
51
46

Faixa CIL.Fx.
M4055 1
M4055 2
M4055 3
M4055 4
M4055 5
M5699 1
M4055 6
M4055 7
M4055 8
M4055 9
M1839 1
M4055 10
M1839 2
M1839 3
M1839 4
M4055 11
M5699 2
M4055 12
M4055 13
M4055 14
M4055 15
M1839 5
M1839 6
M4055 16
M4055 17
M4055 18
M1839 7
M4055 19
M1839 8
M4055 20
M4055 21

Equipe
TAGUATINGA
SEDE
GAMA
GAMA
SEDE
TAGUATINGA
TAGUATINGA
SEDE
TAGUATINGA
PLANALTINA
SEDE
GAMA
PLANALTINA
TAGUATINGA
TAGUATINGA
TAGUATINGA
TAGUATINGA
GAMA
GAMA
GAMA
SEDE
SEDE
TAGUATINGA
GAMA
SEDE
TAGUATINGA
SEDE
TAGUATINGA
TAGUATINGA
GAMA
PLANALTINA

Tempo
00:18:47
00:20:54
00:21:18
00:21:32
00:21:36
00:21:46
00:21:51
00:21:58
00:22:00
00:22:02
00:22:02
00:22:18
00:22:29
00:22:34
00:22:37
00:22:43
00:22:48
00:22:55
00:22:56
00:22:58
00:23:10
00:23:18
00:24:15
00:23:17
00:23:48
00:23:26
00:25:28
00:23:56
00:23:56
00:24:01
00:24:32

Pagina:

Liquido
00:18:47
00:20:35
00:21:16
00:21:32
00:21:34
00:21:43
00:21:50
00:21:56
00:21:59
00:22:02
00:22:02
00:22:13
00:22:28
00:22:32
00:22:37
00:22:40
00:22:48
00:22:54
00:22:56
00:22:58
00:23:01
00:23:03
00:23:05
00:23:07
00:23:24
00:23:26
00:23:31
00:23:37
00:23:52
00:23:59
00:24:07
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32
33
34

35

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

577
690
1060

1093

1199
300
326

1079
175

1323
657

1318

1105

1041
649
202
254
258

33
763
651
166
976

1361

1101

1343
303

1228

56
852
146
464

HENRIQUE LUCAS DE SOUZA
JOSUE DE SOUSA MENDES

PAULO HENRIQUE GUIMARAES
FERNANDES

REIBE REINALDO ALBUQUERQUE DA
SILVA

SIDNEY SABINO DE JESUS

DANILO MENDONCA SOARES

DIEGO DE SOUZA SANTOS

RANNIER LUSTOSA DA SILVA
BENINO SEBASTIAO DA SILVA
WASHINGTON DE JESUS VIEIRA
JOEL FERREIRA DOS SANTOS MORENO
WANDERLEY ANDRE ALVES FEITOSA
RICARDO CRUCCIOLI RIBEIRO
OLDAIR JOSE DE SOUZA

JOAO BOSCO GOMES DE SA
CARLOS FRANCISCO DA SILVA
CLAUDIO ALVES IRINEU

CLAUDIO ROBERTO PORTELA DE MELO
ALBERTO MARQUES LEAO

LEVI ALVES PORTO

JOAO COSTA LIMA

AUREO SIMAO ALVES

MARIO MARCONDES MELO MENDES
PEDRO PAULO RODRIGUES GALVAO
RENATO BECKER ATHAYDE

YURI SOARES FRANCO

DAVID DOS SANTOS RAUZIS
SOSTENIS LEAL FERNANDES

ALLAN BRASIL DOS SANTOS JUNIOR
MARCELO DE OLIVEIRA

ANTONIO HAMILCAR RODRIGUES

FABIO HENRIQUE GOMES
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39
54
38

44

34
39
33
37
47
51
39
51
39
45
44
48
44
42
49
44
51
55
35
55
53
32
51
60
55
47
49
31

M1839
M4055
M1839

M4055

M1839
M1839
M1839
M1839
M4055
M4055
M1839
M4055
M1839
M4055
M4055
M4055
M4055
M4055
M4055
M4055
M4055
M4055
M1839
M4055
M4055
M1839
M4055
M5699
M4055
M4055
M4055
M1839

22
10

23

11
12
13
14
24
25
15
26
16
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
17
36
37
18
38

39
40
41
19

GAMA
SEDE
SEDE

TAGUATINGA

GAMA
PLANALTINA
SEDE
TAGUATINGA
PLANALTINA
TAGUATINGA
TAGUATINGA
PLANALTINA
SEDE
TAGUATINGA
TAGUATINGA
TAGUATINGA
GAMA
TAGUATINGA
TAGUATINGA
GAMA
TAGUATINGA
TAGUATINGA
SEDE
TAGUATINGA
SEDE
SEDE
TAGUATINGA
SEDE
SEDE
TAGUATINGA
TAGUATINGA
TAGUATINGA

00:24:30
00:24:22

00:24:41
00:25:11

00:27:03
00:24:50
00:24:58
00:24:53
00:24:59
00:27:53
00:25:01
00:25:25
00:25:32
00:26:39
00:25:58
00:25:45
00:26:51
00:25:55
00:26:41
00:26:05
00:26:24
00:26:01
00:29:32
00:26:26
00:26:38
00:26:41
00:26:19
00:26:41
00:27:02
00:27:05
00:27:06
00:26:57

Pagina:

00:24:20
00:24:20

00:24:22

00:24:27

00:24:32
00:24:43
00:24:45
00:24:46
00:24:49
00:24:57
00:25:00
00:25:16
00:25:28
00:25:35
00:25:37
00:25:39
00:25:41
00:25:44
00:25:45
00:25:48
00:25:54
00:25:57
00:26:02
00:26:04
00:26:11
00:26:12
00:26:18
00:26:35
00:26:41
00:26:42
00:26:47
00:26:54
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64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82
83
84
85

86
87
88
89
90

91
92
93
94
95

1266
1358
843
1306
1264
1315
1319
619
45
1094

506
866
1158
1271
462
531
1229
507

1333
757
1069
195

1150
1128
200
1186
873

271
668
1265
692
581

ULISSES OLIVEIRA DA MOTA

JONAS GOMES FREIRE

MANOEL FERREIRA DA SILVA JUNIOR
VITOR HUNGARO

UBIRAJARA JOSE AUGUSTO
WAGNER TEIXEIRA DE DEUS
WANDERLEY DE SOUZA VIEIRA
JAIRO VIEIRA NAVES

ALEX BORGES LIMA

REINALDO GONCALVES MOREIRA DOS
ANJOS

FRANCISCO CELSO LEITAO FREITAS
MARCIO MACHADO LEITAO

RUBENS PEREIRA DA SILVA

VALDIR DE CASTRO SILVA

FABIO DOS ANJOS CARVALHO MENDES
GILSON MARONI CABRAL

STENIO COSTA SILVA

FRANCISCO DAS CHAGAS R. DA SILVA
MALTA

WESLEY XAVIER DE SOUSA
LEONARDO DOS SANTOS
PLINIO GUIMARAES CAMPOS

CARLOS ALBERTO PEREIRA
GONCALVES

ROSENDO ELOI DOS SANTOS CRUZ
ROGERIO BERTOLDO GUERREIRO
CARLOS EDUARDO CORREIA DA SILVA
SERGIO LUIZ DA SILVA

MARCUS VINICIUS AZEVEDO DE
MESQUITA

CLERITON JIBSON CORADO

JOSE CARLOS QUEIROZ DOS SANTOS
UELMO BISPO PEREIRA

JUAREZ AGUIAR DE ANDRADE
HILTON GENEROSO JUNIOR
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34
34
40
31
63
66
51
41
32
37

38
49
56
43
40
62
38
65

36
35
64
44

51
48
38
43
35

44
52
35
52
49

M1839
M1839
M4055
M1839
M5699
M5699
M4055
M4055
M1839
M1839

M1839
M4055
M5699
M4055
M4055
M5699
M1839
M5699

M1839
M1839
M5699
M4055

M4055
M4055
M1839
M4055
M1839

M4055
M4055
M1839
M4055
M4055

20
21
42
22

43
44
23
24

25
45

46
47

26

27

28

48

49
50
29
51
30

52
53
31
54
55

TAGUATINGA

TAGUATINGA
SEDE
SEDE
SEDE

TAGUATINGA

TAGUATINGA

TAGUATINGA
GAMA

GAMA
TAGUATINGA
TAGUATINGA

SEDE
TAGUATINGA

SEDE
TAGUATINGA

SEDE

TAGUATINGA
TAGUATINGA
TAGUATINGA
TAGUATINGA

TAGUATINGA
TAGUATINGA
TAGUATINGA

PLANALTINA

SEDE

SEDE
SEDE
PLANALTINA
SEDE
PLANALTINA

00:28:34
00:33:16
00:27:13
00:28:30
00:27:24
00:27:49
00:27:38
00:28:24
00:27:47

00:33:51

00:28:15
00:28:54
00:28:32
00:28:50
00:28:51
00:30:19
00:29:51

00:29:33

00:30:36
00:30:36
00:29:25

00:31:18

00:30:31
00:30:55
00:30:36
00:33:42
00:35:16

00:29:43
00:30:13
00:30:21
00:30:22
00:30:38

Pagina:

00:26:54
00:27:07
00:27:08
00:27:21
00:27:22
00:27:28
00:27:32
00:27:33
00:27:34

00:27:39

00:28:02
00:28:16
00:28:28
00:28:31
00:28:45
00:28:45
00:28:48

00:29:01

00:29:19
00:29:20
00:29:25

00:29:29

00:29:31
00:29:33
00:29:38
00:29:39
00:29:40

00:29:43
00:29:53
00:30:00
00:30:02
00:30:06
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96 524 GILBERTO DE ALENCAR BARBOSA M 47 M4055 56 GAMA 00:31:17 00:30:11
97 647 JOAO BATISTA LEITE M 47 M4055 57 TAGUATINGA 00:30:28 00:30:12
98 1334 WILDIMAN BARBOSA DE ARAUJO M 47 M4055 58 PLANALTINA 00:30:20 00:30:12
99 433 ERIOSVALDO DA SILVA BARBOSA M 37 M1839 32 TAGUATINGA 00:31:09 00:30:18
100 119 ANDREI FERREIRA DE BARROS M 47 M4055 59 GAMA 00:30:49 00:30:20
101 667 JOSE CARLOS DE JESUS ALVES M 41 M4055 60 TAGUATINGA 00:30:44 00:30:25
102 1332 WESLEY PEREIRA DA SILVA M 31 M1839 33 TAGUATINGA 00:31:18 00:30:30
103 1187 SERGIO LUIZ TEIXEIRA M 44 M4055 61 SEDE 00:30:53 00:30:34
104 653 JOAO PEDRO DE LIMA PEREIRA M 31 M1839 34 GAMA 00:31:07 00:30:37
105 522 GERALDO PEREIRA DA SILVA FILHO M 49 M4055 62 SEDE 00:33:33 00:30:39
106 260 CLAYTON DIAS NEVES M 40 M4055 63 SEDE 00:30:46 00:30:40
107 1103 RICARDO ALVES PERES MOREIRA M 49 M4055 64 GAMA 00:32:02 00:30:48
108 145 ANTONIO ALVES DAMASCENO M 55 M4055 65 SEDE 00:30:56 00:30:52
109 1198 SIDNEI BARBOSA FERREIRA M 49 M4055 66 GAMA 00:31:35 00:30:56
110 638 JEOVANY MACHADO DOS ANJOS M 39 M1839 35 GAMA 00:37:04 00:31:05
111 734 LAELTON LIMA DOS SANTOS M 30 M1839 36 SEDE 00:32:13 00:31:07
112 617 JAEDER MAIA CARDOSO M 42 M4055 67 TAGUATINGA 00:31:19 00:31:10
113 268 CLEOMAN DA SILVA PORTO M 63 M5699 10 TAGUATINGA 00:31:55 00:31:51
114 1122 ROBERTO LOPES BRANDAO M 39 M1839 37 SEDE 00:32:21 00:31:53
115 805 LUCIANO MARIM LOPES BOGALHO M 42 M4055 68 TAGUATINGA 00:33:02 00:31:58
116 302 DAVID ALMEIDA DOS SANTOS M 38 M1839 38 TAGUATINGA 00:33:15 00:32:09
117 201 CARLOS EDUARDO DE SOUSA M 59 M5699 11 GAMA 00:32:15 00:32:10
118 662 JORGE SALLABERRY VIANNA M 56 M5699 12 SEDE 00:33:36 00:32:17
119 44  ALESSANDRO SANTANA REIS M 42 M4055 69 SEDE 00:32:45 00:32:45
120 11 ADERLAN FERREIRA DATAS M 40 M4055 70 TAGUATINGA 00:32:57 00:32:52
121 1261 THIAGO FERREIRA DE PAIVA M 38 M1839 39 PLANALTINA 00:33:32 00:32:57
122 205 CARLOS ROBERTO PIERRE BRAGA M 74 M5699 13 SEDE 00:33:01 00:33:00
123 357 EDUARDO APARECIDO MACIEL M 45 M4055 71 SEDE 00:33:19 00:33:16
124 227 CELSO SILVA DE ALCANTARA M 58 M5699 14 TAGUATINGA 00:34:21 00:34:09
125 1330 WELLINGTON NASCIMENTO DOS M 41 M4055 72 TAGUATINGA 00:34:45 00:34:14
SANTOS
126 1178 SAULO SANTANA OLIVEIRA M 63 M5699 15 TAGUATINGA 00:34:45 00:34:23
127 637 JEFFERSON BENEVENUTI BERNARDI M 50 M4055 73 GAMA 00:34:58 00:34:31
128 751 LELTON MELO DA FONSECA M 35 MI1839 40 TAGUATINGA 00:35:18 00:34:35

Pagina:
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129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

158

159
160

1062
1025
301
1076
994
443
1325
345
871
1308
688
112
639
199
513
663
1313
29
147
275
1322
194
261
560
49
839
1356
1160
559

505

677
1063

PAULO JOSE TAVARES PACHECO
NEFTALI LOPES DE MORAES JUNIOR
DARIO DOS REIS PEREIRA

RAILSON SILVA LIMA RIBEIRO

MICCIELI OLIVEIRA DE AGUIAR
EVALDO ALVES DA SILVA

WELINGTON LUIZ ROCHA

EDMAR DIAS DA SILVA

MARCOS VINICIUS DE OLIVEIRA
VIVALDO BISPO GUEDES

JOSILENE GOUVEIA DE MORAES
ANDRE VIDAL TEIXEIRA

JERBAL JOSE DE ARAUJO

CARLOS DOBERSTEIN DE MAGALHAES
GALILEU RAMOS FREITAS

JORGE SILVA DIAS

WAGNER DE MELLO RICCI

ADRIANO VALERIO DE MIRANDA
ANTONIO JACO DE SOUZA NETO
CLOVIS DE SOUSA MARTINS JUNIOR
WANER LEASTRO SANTOS

CARLOS ALBERTO JESUS DE OLIVEIRA
CLAYTON JOSE DE CASSIO LEMES
HALBERT ALESSANDRO OREM DA CRUZ
ALEXANDRE BAENA DOS SANTOS
MAILSON BARBOZA DUARTE

ANTONIO DA SILVA RODRIGUES

RUI MOREIRA CASSIMIRO

GUITEMBERG CARNEIRO NUNES DA
SILVA

FRANCISCO ANTUNES FREITAS DE
SOUZA

JOSE MAURO AZEVEDO BARROS
PEDRO ALVES LOPES
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64
51
35
33
46
48
50
47
55
44
47
42
48
55
38
59
52
31
54
41
65
53
44
42
44
48
39
62
53

56

61
a7

M5699
M4055
M1839
M1839
M4055
M4055
M4055
M4055
M4055
M4055
M4055
M4055
M4055
M4055
M1839
M5699
M4055
M1839
M4055
M4055
M5699
M4055
M4055
M4055
M4055
M4055
M1839
M5699
M4055

M5699

M5699
M4055

16
74
41
42
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
43
17
85
44
86
87
18
88
89
90
91
92
45
19
93

20

21
94

SEDE
TAGUATINGA
GAMA
TAGUATINGA
TAGUATINGA
GAMA
TAGUATINGA
TAGUATINGA
SEDE
TAGUATINGA
TAGUATINGA
TAGUATINGA
SEDE
SEDE
PLANALTINA
GAMA
PLANALTINA
PLANALTINA
PLANALTINA
TAGUATINGA
TAGUATINGA
SEDE
SEDE
TAGUATINGA
SEDE
TAGUATINGA

SEDE
SEDE

GAMA

SEDE
TAGUATINGA

00:34:44
00:36:02
00:35:50
00:35:06
00:35:08
00:35:56
00:36:23
00:36:23
00:35:34
00:35:34
00:36:19
00:36:04
00:36:18
00:37:46
00:38:06
00:39:06
00:37:56
00:38:05
00:37:33
00:38:59
00:38:10
00:38:15
00:38:10
00:39:47
00:38:44
00:38:55
00:40:02
00:42:40
00:40:11

00:40:12

00:39:56
00:42:18

Pagina:

00:34:39
00:34:52
00:34:56
00:34:56
00:34:59
00:35:06
00:35:10
00:35:11
00:35:15
00:35:23
00:35:52
00:35:54
00:36:15
00:36:47
00:36:58
00:37:13
00:37:18
00:37:23
00:37:23
00:37:52
00:37:53
00:37:58
00:38:04
00:38:20
00:38:25
00:38:35
00:38:50
00:39:29
00:39:36

00:39:50

00:39:53
00:42:10
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161
162

163
164

165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

528
255

526
257

1426
549
820

1080

1263
865
756
356
587

1121
868
853
434

51
869
512

1159

1067
150

GILNEI PEREIRA DA COSTA

CLAUDIO HENRIQUE BASTOS DE
CARVALHO

GILDENOR DE ARAUJO SOUSA

CLAUDIO MARCOS MONTEIRO
VALADARES

WANDOHAYE ANTONIO NOBRE PEGADO
GLENIO ROSA GARCIA

LUCIO SERGIO DE SOUZA LACERDA
RAPHAEL SEITI MIURA MONFORTE
TIAGO SOUZA DA LUZ

MARCIO CANDIDO DE JESUS
LEONARDO DE JESUS MENDES

EDNO SANE LUCAS

INACIO DE LOIOLA RODRIGUES
ROBERTO ALENCAR DE OLIVEIRA
MARCOS ANTONIO BARRETO VIEIRA
MARCELO DOLIVEIRA LINS

EUDES FELISMINO GOMES
ALEXANDRE DE OLIVEIRA GUIMARAES
MARCOS ANTONIO DE SOUSA
FRANCISCO RAIMUNDO ALVES
RUBENS PEREIRA DE CARVALHO SILVA
PEDRO XAVIER CARDOSO NETO

ANTONIO WILSON VENANCIO DE
ARAUJO

51
44

52
45

54
37
46
31
34
57
40
53
69
57
46
57
61
45
19
66
51
54
55

M4055
M4055

M4055
M4055

M4055
M1839
M4055
M1839
M1839
M5699
M4055
M4055
M5699
M5699
M4055
M5699
M5699
M4055
M1839
M5699
M4055
M4055
M4055

95
96

97
98

99
46
100
47
48
22
101
102
23
24
103
25
26
104
49
27
105
106
107

SEDE
TAGUATINGA

TAGUATINGA
SEDE

SEDE
TAGUATINGA
SEDE
SEDE
SEDE
SEDE
TAGUATINGA
SEDE
TAGUATINGA
GAMA
SEDE
GAMA
SEDE
SEDE
TAGUATINGA
GAMA
GAMA
TAGUATINGA

00:43:59

00:44:14

00:44:52

00:43:40

00:46:55
00:45:20
00:45:38
00:48:24
00:48:23
00:45:43
00:47:35
00:48:19
00:47:55
00:48:22
00:48:38
00:50:01
00:52:08
00:51:53
00:53:34
01:05:06
01:01:46
01:02:19

01:04:03

Pagina:

00:42:40

00:43:33

00:43:34

00:43:40

00:43:57
00:44:19
00:44:31
00:45:29
00:45:30
00:45:36
00:46:58
00:47:13
00:47:52
00:48:22
00:48:38
00:48:49
00:49:29
00:50:47
00:52:12
01:00:02
01:01:46
01:01:55

01:02:50



